LTE-Advanced Signal
Generation and -Analysis
Application Note
Products:
| R&SSMU200A
| R&SSMBV100A
| R&SAMU200A
| R&SFSQ

Ordering Information
1MA166_0e Rohde & Schwarz LTE-Advanced Signal Generation and -Analysis 40
7 Ordering Information
Ordering Information
Vector Signal Generator
SMU200A  1141.2005.02
SMU-B10 Baseband Generator 1141.7007.02
SMU-B13 Baseband Main Module 1141.8003.04
SMU-B14 Fading Simulator 1160.1800.02
SMU-B10x 1st RF path
SMU-B20x 2nd RF path
SMU-B17 Baseband Input 1142.2880.02
SMU-K55 Digital Standard LTE/EUTRA 1408.7310.02
SMBV100A  1407.6004.02
SMBV-B106 RF 9 kHz – 6 GHz 1407.9703.02
SMBV-B10 Baseband Generator with Digital
Modulation (real-time)  and ARB